e

Polly Gai

Ralph Blotevogel
Janet Hall
Charles Yakos
Joyce Grabner
Doroﬁhy Rife
Cindy Grady
Diana Schmidt
Glenda Lake

Judith M. Conway

Florence JoAnne Odom

Penny L. Hughes
Brenda Downing
Joan Cain

Velma Beck.

Pat Kowal
Crystal E. Wiese
Robert Kates
Wilma Clevenger
Betty Branson

Dave Monetti

Geneva Guirk

Brenda Chronister

Jane Rossio

Elaine Ottersburg
Kathy Kristenmacher

Thomas E. Geisgler

DEMOCRAT JUDGES
/17 N. Franklin, Staunton
817 S. Wood, Staunton
515 W. 5th, Staunton
1039 W. 6th, Staunton

402 Henry, Gillespie

101 Mor, P.0. Box 2, Wilsonville

214 W. Jefferson, Girard
18603 Blackhawk Dr., Girard
114 W. Mound, Apt. 2, Girard
637 W. Dean, Virden

529 Otto, Palmyra

13234 Rt. 16, Box 31, Gillespie

14740 Wheeler Rd., Carlinville

19, Cottonwood Dr., Carlinville

1028 North West, Carlinville
717 W. Cherry, Carlinville
23731 Dodge Rd., Carlinville
335 Demby, Carlimville

916 Marshall, Carlinville
772 N. Qak, Carlinville

7545 Brighton—Bunker Hill Rd.
Box 195, Bunker Hill

372 First, Shipman

504 W. Edwards, Gillespie

706 N. 8th St.. Benld

204 Schmidt St., Wilsonville.
807 Madison, Gillespie

405 S. Main, Benld

618-635-2496
618-635-3066
618-635-5306
618-635-3661
217-839-2384
217-835-4060
217-627-3494
217-299-0763

217-741-3973

217-436-2524

217-854-9307
217-854-8403
217-854—-8765
217-854-7160
217-854-4128
217-854—-8436
217-854-7703

618-278-4659

618-836—-7198

217-839-2952

217-835-1275
217-835-7322
217-371-5229
618-781-1444



James Leidholdt

Harriet Leidholdt

Karen Nowell
Frank Fred Birkenkamp

Donna Kmnoche
Mary Mack

Harold L. Huffman
Sue (Amber) Huffman
William R. Tibbs

Yvonne Allen

Melissa Wayman
Ashley Harding
Lillian Chism

Larry Chism

Louis Imel

Michael Springman
Shirley Springman
Elizabeth A. Lehmann
David L. Buckman
Suzi Humphreys

Vera Bierbaum

Hendy Bland

Doris Kay Long

George Krause

Paula Clark
Abby Kunz
Kyle Cunningham

Kristine T. Jarden

REPUBLICAN JUDGES

410 N. Oak, Mt. Olive
410 N. Oak, Mt. Olive

19864 White City Rd., Staunton
11642 Jefferson, Litchfield

27668 Timberli Rd., Girard

213 E. Madison, Girard

213 E. Madison, Girard

717 Jomnes, Virden

600 Jackson St., Virden
9008 Farley Lane, Gillespie,

8622 Colbrook Rd., Carlinville

324 South East St., Carlinville.

324 South East St., Carlinville

422 Minton, Carlinville

325 N. Plum, Carlinville

325 N. Plum, Carlinville.

28667 C'ville Cutoff Rd, Girard
16020 Spillway Rd., Girard

7161 Snell Rd., Carlinville
1385 Woodburn Rd., Brighton
2400 Seminary Rd., Brighton
2489 Seminary Rd., Brighton
104 Catherine, Shipman

20151 Randi Lane, Staunton
6 Crestwood Drive, Carlinville

307 N. Kentucky, Benld

10602 Catholic#Springs Rd. ,Bunker

Hill

(217)
(217)

(217)

(217)
(217)

(217)
(217)

(217)

(217)
(217)
(217)

(618)
(618)

(618)
(618)

(217)
(217)
(217) .
(217)

999-7483
999-7483

324-4871

473-2800
473-2800

691-2453
854-3130

854-3130

854-3130
710-2411
710-8873

753-3243
278-4277

372-3822
836-5432

999-4424
854-7116
851-2694
585-6131
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Macoupin County
Republican Central Committee

404 West First South, Carlinville, 11. 62626 Phone: (217) 854-3005

Barry Lakin  Pat Roddick Jerry Weailden Tervi Koyne Kevin Polo  Donna Lakin
Chatrman 15t Vice Chairman Znd Vice Chairman.  Chatrwoman Treasurer Secretary
MICHELLE ZIPPAY
MACOUPIN COUNTY CLERK

SUBIECT ELECTION IUDGES
FOR GENERAL BLECTION 08

AS COUNTY CHAIRMAN FOR THE REPUBLICAN PARTY 1 WOULD LIKE TO REPLACE
JUDGES FOR SOUTH PALMYRA PRECINCT.. LISA,J RASCHER 28694 WILDCAT LANE ( 217-436-
2270) AND

CAROLYM,J,FAIRFIELD 308 W MYRTLE ,PALMYRA(2174362248). IN THEIR PLACE THE
COMMITTEEMAN FROM THAT PRECINCT , DON BURK WOULD LIKE TO SUBMIT THE
NAMES OF PATTY BURK 279 W STEDLEY PALMYRA(217-4362456) MARTHA MARCH,442 $
UNION $T (217436-2144) AND THOMAS SONNEBORN 273 E MALONE,PALMYRA (217~436-
2342).THESE WOULD BE THE ELECTION JUDGES FOR (NOV. 2008 - MAR. 2010, THESE NAMES
WERE NOT FEREVIOUSLY PRESENTED BECAUSE THE COMMITTEEMAN WAS APPOINTED
TO THAT PRECINCT LATE . THANK YOU FOR YOUR KIND CONSIDERATION, FLEASE LET
ME KNOW IF THESE CHANGES ARE POSSIBLE.

THANK YOU

=

BARRY LAKIN
MACOUPIN REPUBLICAN
COUNTY CHAIRMAN.




